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2023/24 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 04.05.2024, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 18°C.

«Nyva» Buzova

0 : 3

«Inhulets» Petrove

32 Klimov Heorhii
99 Hahun Roman
20 Misiura Yevhen (C)
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
88 Hulko Illia
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
77 Zakharevych Yaroslav
35 Tepliakov Nikita
27 Tymenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
4 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
13 Migunov Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem
28 Tkachenko Denys
5 Kalinin Oleksandr
8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
91 Kulyk Dmytro

Coach
Loktionov Roman

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
91 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo
7 Kozyrenko Yurii (C)
20 Koltsov Vitalii
18 Sad Valerii
8 Piatov Oleksandr
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bohunov Iaroslav
17 Sitalo Artem

Substitutes
1 Voskonian Valerii
4 Romanchenko Anatolii
9 Kvasov Yaroslav
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
30 Alvaro
42 Hadzhuk Illia
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
88 Panasenko Serhii
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Blyzniuk Mykola
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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, 2023/24, 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 04.05.2024, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 18°C.

«Nyva» Buzova 0 : 3 «Inhulets» Petrove
36' 17 Sitalo Artem

77 Zakharevych Yaroslav
13 Migunov Oleksandr 60'

27 Tymenko Volodymyr
91 Kulyk Dmytro 60'

20 Misiura Yevhen 64'

68' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
88 Panasenko Serhii

75' 17 Sitalo Artem
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii 76'

78' 18 Sad Valerii
42 Hadzhuk Illia

78' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

78' 17 Sitalo Artem
9 Kvasov Yaroslav

84' 9 Kvasov Yaroslav
99 Hahun Roman

39 Macheliuk Artem 90'

35 Tepliakov Nikita
5 Kalinin Oleksandr 90'

90+2' 11 Bohunov Iaroslav
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
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